

Astera Data Stack Awarded 'ELT Platform of the Year' at Data Breakthrough Awards 2024

WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 29, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Astera, acclaimed by leading organizations such as USDA and Raymond James, has proudly announced that its no-code data management platform, Astera Data Stack, won 2024 ELT Platform of the Year at the prestigious 5th annual Data Breakthrough Awards. This award program honors outstanding data technology innovation and leadership worldwide, drawing over 1000+ nominations globally.



Astera Data Stack streamlines data management by integrating extraction, integration, warehousing, and API management into one platform. This unified approach reduces the



The cost savings when not having to print, ship, scan, and shred are significant. The tool has made data transformation more accessible."

Andre Beaumont, Senior Database Manager at Cherry Health complexity of learning and using different solutions, enabling businesses to manage their data efficiently, driving growth, and improving their data-handling processes.

Astera Data Stack allows enterprises to integrate data effortlessly without manual coding and features a robust ETL/ELT engine. What sets Astera Data Stack apart as an ELT solution?

- It integrates smoothly with various cloud platforms including Snowflake, Redshift, Amazon S3, and Blob

storage, enhancing cloud data management.

- It provides two pushdown options—partial and full—allowing Astera's algorithm to optimize job performance efficiently.

- It automatically runs SQL queries on the destination in ELT mode.
- It offers native SQL support for transformations, including join, aggregate, union, route, switch, various types of lookups, and database writing strategies.

Astera's ELT features and automation speed up data integration and reduce latency. This award confirms Astera's dedication to creating easy-to-use tools that maximize data value and enhance productivity. For more details on Astera Data Stack or to request a demo, visit <u>here</u>.

About Astera

Astera, a leading data solution provider, helps bridge the data-to-insight gap with its high-performance, user-friendly data management solutions. Astera's products, praised for their intuitive interface and advanced functionality, serve both developers and non-developers. Trusted by government departments and Fortune 500 companies. Astera enables businesses to focus less on data management and more on utilizing data effectively.

Media Contact Sameen Faisal sameen.faisal@astera.com

Munira Lalani
Astera Software
+1 805-579-0004
munira.lalani@astera.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/703744443

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.